THE DATASHEET OF
PCA9510DP,118
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Philips
Semiconductors
PCA9510; PCA9511
Hot swappable I2C and SMBus bus
buffer

exceeds 100 mA
• Package offer: SO8, TSSOP8
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGES TEMPERATURE RANGE ORDER CODE TOPSIDE MARK DRAWING NUMBER
8-pin plastic SO -40 to +85 °C PCA9510D PCA9510 SOT96-1
8-pin plastic SO -40 to +85 °C PCA9511D PCA9511 SOT96-1
8-pin plastic TSSOP (MSOP) -40 to +85 °C PCA9510DP 9510 SOT505-1
8-pin plastic TSSOP (MSOP) -40 to +85 °C PCA9511DP 9511 SOT505-1
Standard packing quantities and other packaging data is available at www.philipslogic.com/packaging.
Philips Semiconductors Product data
PCA9510; PCA9511
Hot swappable I2C and